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C

Professional PLANETARY MIXER with 10 litre REMOVABLE stainless steel BOWL :

TECHNO

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply

Volts

frequency (Hz)

motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

Monofase
V 230/1
50

0,45

74

84

400

500

360

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

o painted cast structure ,

o wire tu
o safety

o Includ

o 3 Speed Planetary Gearbox ..with mechanical gear change operated by lever,

b protection,
device when opening the guard and lowering the tub,

ed : spatula, hook and whisk ,

o reduction system with steel gears,

o ventila

CE mark

ted engine.

CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY
SIPLUTONE10 Professional planetary mixer BASIC line, stainless steel € 622,72
bowl, removable 10 litres, 3 speeds, V 230/1, kW 0.45, ’

dim. mm 400x500x630h

VAT escluded
Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days




