

## TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



TECI	HNICA	AL CA	RD

power supply	Monofase
Volts	V 230/1
frequency (Hz)	50
motor power capacity (Kw)	0,45
net weight (Kg)	74
gross weight (Kg)	84
breadth (mm)	400
depth (mm)	500
height (mm)	360

## PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

## Professional PLANETARY MIXER with 10 litre REMOVABLE stainless steel BOWL:

- $\circ \ \ \text{painted cast structure} \ ,$
- wire tub protection,
- $\circ\;$  safety device when opening the guard and lowering the tub,
- Included : spatula , hook and whisk ,
- $\circ\,$  3 Speed Planetary Gearbox ..with mechanical gear change operated by lever ,
- reduction system with steel gears,
- ventilated engine.

## **CE** mark

CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
SIPLUTONE10	Professional planetary mixer BASIC line, stainless steel bowl, removable 10 litres, 3 speeds, V 230/1, kW 0.45, dim. mm 400x500x630h	€ 622,72  VAT escluded  Shipping to be calculed
		<b>Delivery</b> from 4 to 9 days